HOW TO ORDER
ELTS 6
Prod. Series
      = Without ground terminal
G = with ground terminal
Total Height H
0 = 2.0mm
1 = 2.5mm
2 = 3.1mm
Color Of Stem For Operating Force
K = black, 100g
N = brown, 160g
R = red, 260g
Package Style
      = bulk
T/R= Tape & Reel
B = Tube
H = RoHS Compliant
Terminal style
L = With L S.M.T
F = With F S.M.T
- - -
SPECIFICATIONS
R
O
C
K
E
R
S
LI
D
E
P
U
SH
 B
U
T
TO
N
D
IP
TA
C
T
TO
G
G
LE
IN
D
E
X
F-07
KRS ELTS(G)L,F-6    Tact Switches CompliantCompliant
DIMENSIONS
ELTSL-6 ELTSF-6
CIRCUIT
P.C.B. LAYOUT P.C.B. LAYOUT
ELTS(G)L, F-6
6.20
6
.3
0
4
.0
0
H
±
0
.2
H
±
0
.2
7.20
2
.0
0
ø3.00
3.30
8.80
2
.6
0
5
.4
0
T4T3
T2T1
0.70 0.70
8.40
2
.0
0
0.70
0.70
ø3.00 4
.0
0
6
.3
0
6,20
4.00
2
.6
0
9.50
5
.4
0
RATING: 50mA, 12VDC
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 1,000,000 cycles
OPERATION FORCE: 100gf, 160gf, 260gf
The dimensions in the catalogue and website are for reference only, not suitable for formal acknowledge.